
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Messmer High School 
A la Carte Menu 

2019-2020 
 

 

 

  

 

BREAKFAST 
 

Bagel                                                            
Cereal Bowl 
Assorted Cereal Bars  
UBR® (Ultimate Breakfast Round)  
Muffin – Assorted  
Kellogg’s® Pop Tart  1/pkg 
Yogurt Parfaits    
Low Fat Cream Cheese   
Juice 4oz     
String Cheese    
Yogurt Cup     
Hot Breakfast Entrée  
  
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

BEVERAGES 
 

 
Bottled Water-.5 Liter 

Fruit 2 O® 

Tropicana® 100% Juice – 10oz 

Snapple® 100% Juice – 10oz   

Arnold Palmer Zero®   

G2® – 12oz  

Propel® Fitness Water  

Ice® Sparkling Water – 17oz 

Diet Snapple Tea® – 20oz  
Mountain Dew Kickstart®  

Milk ½ Pint 

 
 
Milk ½ Pint 

 
 

COLD STUFF 
 

Sub Sandwich 
Assorted Salads 
Salad Dressing Pkts 
Seasonal Fresh Fruit 
Fruit or Vegetable Side 

 

 

Hot Stuff 
 

Hot Sandwiches                              
Pizza Slice 
Hot Entrée 
Hot Vegetable Side 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SNACKS 
 

Asst. Chips 
Freshy Baked Cookies 
Kellogg’s Rice Krispie Bars  
Assorted Cereal Bars  
Quarker Granola Bar®                                                                                                  
Cheez-it® Crackers 

 

 Café Meal Prices 

Breakfast 
Student Breakfast – Universal Free 
Second Student – Breakfast $2.25 
Adult/Guest Breakfast Price - $2.25 

Lunch  
Student Lunch – Universal Free 
Second Student Lunch – $3.60 

Adult Lunch – $3.60 

 
– 
 
 

Lunch 
Serving Times 

Monday – Friday 
10:50am – 1:00pm 

 

       

 

Breakfast 
Serving Times 

Monday – Friday  
7:15 AM – 7:45 AM 

 

 
For questions and comments, please email the Food Service Director at 

messmer@aviands.com or call 414-264-5440 x1238 

 

$0.75 
$0.75 
$1.00 
$0.85 
$0.85 
$1.00 
$1.25 
$0.50 
$0.50 
$0.60 
$0.75 
$1.50 
 
 
 
 

 
 
$2.75 
$3.00 
$0.50 
$1.50 
$0.75 
 

 
 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$0.75 

 

 
 
 
$1.00 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.25 
$1.50 
$1.50 
$1.75 
$2.00 
$2.25 
$0.40 
 
 

 
 
 
 

$0.85 
$0.85 
$1.00 
$1.00 
$0.75  

$0.50  


