

BREAKFAST

Bagel	\$0.75
Cereal Bowl	\$0.75
Assorted Cereal Bars	\$1.00
UBR [®] (Ultimate Breakfast Round)	\$0.85
Muffin – Assorted	\$0.85
Kellogg's® Pop Tart 1/pkg	\$1.00
Yogurt Parfaits	\$1.25
Low Fat Cream Cheese	\$0.50
Juice 4oz	\$0.50
String Cheese	\$0.60
	•
Yogurt Cup	\$0.75
Hot Breakfast Entrée	\$1.50

COLD STUFF

Sub Sandwich	\$2.75
Assorted Salads	\$3.00
Salad Dressing Pkts	\$0.50
Seasonal Fresh Fruit	\$1.50
Fruit or Vegetable Side	\$0.75
Hot Stuff	
Hot Sandwiches	\$3.00
Pizza Slice	\$3.00
Hot Entrée	\$3.00
Hot Vegetable Side	\$0.75

BEVERAGES

Bottled Water5 Liter Fruit 2 O [®]	\$1.00
Tropicana [®] 100% Juice – 10oz	\$1.50 \$1.50
Snapple [®] 100% Juice – 10oz	\$1.50
Arnold Palmer Zero [®]	\$1.25
G2 [®] – 12oz	\$1.50
Propel [®] Fitness Water	\$1.50
Ice [®] Sparkling Water – 17oz	\$1.75
Diet Snapple Tea [®] – 20oz Mountain Dew Kickstart [®]	\$2.00 \$2.25
Milk ½ Pint	\$2.25 \$0.40

SNACKS

Asst. Chips	\$0.85
Freshy Baked Cookies	\$0.85
Kellogg's Rice Krispie Bars	\$1.00
Assorted Cereal Bars	\$1.00
Quarker Granola Bar®	\$0.75
Cheez-it [®] Crackers	\$0.50

Café Meal Prices Lunch Breakfast Breakfast Serving Times **Serving Times** Student Breakfast – Universal Free Monday – Friday **Monday – Friday** 7:15 AM – 7:45 AM Second Student - Breakfast \$2.25 10:50am - 1:00pm Adult/Guest Breakfast Price - \$2.25 Lunch Student Lunch – Universal Free Second Student Lunch - \$3.60 Adult Lunch - \$3.60 A'viands. For questions and comments, please email the Food Service Director at an elior compani messmer@aviands.com or call 414-264-5440 x1238